
r 
R. No 

I 

2 

J 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

K.R.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAFIDON 
CLASS/SEC. VA-2 (2023-24) 

Adm. No. Student's Name 

5043 AAKRITI 

5152 ANSHPREET SINGH 

5596 ANSHUL 

6292 DIKSHA DABAS 

5081 DIPANSHU RANA 

5297 DIVYANSHU 

6462 GURBIR SINGH 

5079 HARSHITA 

5040 HIMANI 

6502 HITAKSHI 

5313 HITESH 

5247 HUNNY SINGH 

5990 KARAN 

6714 KARTIK 

6418 LAVISH 

5360 LAVISHA KANSAL 

6746 MAAHI 

6381 MANNAT 

5381 MILAN 

6704 PRIKSHIT 

6354 PRINI 

5056 PURAV SINGH 

6612 SOFIY A MALIK 

5726 TARUL 

6793 VAISHNAVI 

6550 VANSHIKA 

6013 VARDAAN 

5701 VIHAN 

5984 VIVAAN 

5273 rvuvRAJ SINGH 

Punita µ 
C/INCHARGE 

Father's Name 

MR. SANJEEV KUMAR PUNDIR 

MR. BALIHAR SINGH 

MR. ASHOK KUMAR 

MR. VINOD KUMAR 

MR. AMIT KUMAR 

MR. MANOJ KUMAR 

MR. PARVINDER SINGH 

MR. SANDEEP KUMAR 

MR . KAPIL KUMAR 

MR. RAVINDER 

MR ASHOK KUMAR. 

MR. SA TWANT SINGH 

MR. SANJAY KUMAR 

MR. JORA SINGH 

MR. SUNIL DUTT 

MR. MOHIT KUMAR 

MR VIJAY KUMAR 

MR. RAJESH 

MR. RAJVEER SINGH 

MR.NARENDER 

. MR. YATISH KUMAR 

MR BIJENDER SINGH 

MR. SHARUN MALIK 

MR. GAJENDER SINGH 

MR.BHAGWAN PATI SINGH 

MR. SOMBIR 

MR. AMIT GOEL 

MR .JAILAL 

MR.AJAY KUMAR 

MR. RINKU 

Result 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

RL 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 
' 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

RL 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

