## K.R.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAFIDON

CLASS/SEC. VA-2 (2023-24)

R.No	Adm. No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Result
1	5043	AAKRITI	MR. SANJEEV KUMAR PUNDIR	PROMOTED
2	5152	ANSHPREET SINGH	MR. BALIHAR SINGH	PROMOTED
3	5596	ANSHUL	MR. ASHOK KUMAR	PROMOTED
4	6292	DIKSHA DABAS	MR. VINOD KUMAR	PROMOTED
5	5081	DIPANSHU RANA	MR. AMIT KUMAR	PROMOTED
6	5297	DIVYANSHU	MR. MANOJ KUMAR	RL
7	6462	GURBIR SINGH	MR. PARVINDER SINGH	PROMOTED
8	5079	HARSHITA	MR. SANDEEP KUMAR	PROMOTED
9	5040	HIMANI	MR . KAPIL KUMAR	PROMOTED
10	6502	HITAKSHI	MR. RAVINDER	PROMOTED
11	5313	HITESH	MR ASHOK KUMAR.	PROMOTED
12	5247	HUNNY SINGH	MR. SATWANT SINGH	PROMOTED
13	5990	KARAN	MR. SANJAY KUMAR	PROMOTED
14	6714	KARTIK	MR. JORA SINGH	RL
15	6418	LAVISH	MR. SUNIL DUTT	PROMOTED
16	5360	LAVISHA KANSAL	MR. MOHIT KUMAR	PROMOTED
17	6746	маані	MR VIJAY KUMAR	PROMOTED
18	6381	MANNAT	MR. RAJESH	PROMOTED
19	5381	MILAN	MR. RAJVEER SINGH	PROMOTED
20	6704	PRIKSHIT	MR.NARENDER	PROMOTED
21	6354	PRINI .	MR. YATISH KUMAR	PROMOTED
22	5056	PURAV SINGH	MR BIJENDER SINGH	PROMOTED
23	6612	SOFIYA MALIK	MR. SHARUN MALIK	PROMOTED
24	5726	TARUL	MR. GAJENDER SINGH	PROMOTED
25	6793	VAISHNAVI	MR.BHAGWAN PATI SINGH	PROMOTED
26	6550	VANSHIKA	MR. SOMBIR	PROMOTED
27	6013	VARDAAN	MR. AMIT GOEL	PROMOTED
28	5701	VIHAN	MR .JAILAL	PROMOTED
29	5984	VIVAAN	MR.AJAY KUMAR	PROMOTED
30	5273	YUVRAJ SINGH	MR. RINKU	PROMOTED

Ç/INCHARĞE

**PRINCIPAL**